CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

GATE PASS CHARGES 20.000 1.00 20.000 0.00 73.500

STORAGE CHARGES 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

303.00 0.00 1,113.53

Total Amount in USD: 303.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,113.53

USD Three Hundred And Three Only

AED One Thousand One Hundred Thirteen And Fifty Three Fils Only